8.S

28 - Kreisliga Saale-Orla U14, Spieljahr 2023/2024

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

SV Eliasbrunn Il

1. SV Po6Rneck

SpNr Datum Heim
280131 02.12.2023
280132 02.12.2023
280133 09.12.2023

1. SV PoéRneck I

Tabellenstand, 8. Spieltag

Pos.

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Mannschaft
SV Eliasbrunn
KSG Traktor Wernburg/Ranis

1. SV Po6RBneck

SV Eliasbrunn Il

SV Eliasbrunn 1l

1. SV PoéRneck I

KSV 90 Langenorla

28 - Kreisliga Saale-Orla U14, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl

10

Name

KrauBe, Mary-Ann
Kaufmann, Maja
Bléthner, Jan
Eichberg, Enno

Kerst, Janek

Fritsch, Luisa

Fritsch, Lenny
Shinwari, Niamat
Kaufmann, Fynn Luca

VoR, Jamie

miw  Alter
w 13
w 12
m 14
m 12
m 14
w 13
m 12
m 13
m 13
m 12

KSG Traktor Wernburg/Ranis
SV Eliasbrunn

KSG Traktor Wernburg/Ranis
1. SV PoéRneck Il

SV Eliasbrunn

KSG Traktor Wernburg/Ranis
KSV 90 Langenorla

SV Eliasbrunn

SV Eliasbrunn

SV Eliasbrunn Il

Sp

358,5
343,2
350,6
343,7
333,7
327,0
329,3
336,3
329,8

317,3

Gast

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

SV Eliasbrunn

SV Eliasbrunn I

KSV 90 Langenorla

157,3
149,3
132,8
135,5
139,9
138,5
130,0
119,9
125,5

130,7

@ gesamt

E
8,8
8,8

15,8

15,8

13,0

18,2

16,5

16,6

133

16,8

G
515,8
492,5
483,4
479,2
473,6
465,5
459,3
456,1
455,3

448,0

Sp

366,0
346,0
355,0
332,5
333,0
343,5
353,0
339,8
329,7

327,3

SP

155,0
138,3
130,5
107,0
155,3
138,0
143,5
1194
121,3

136,0

Ergebnis

1749 : 1905

1742 :1616

1435 : 1490

™

14:0

4:10

@ zuhause

E
9,5
9,7

17,0

18,5
8,5

16,5

15,0

15,8

14,7

17,8

G
521,0
484,3
485,5
439,5
488,3
481,5
496,5
459,2
451,0

463,3

Sp

MP

0:6

5:1

2:4

354,8
340,3
347,7
349,3
334,7
318,8
305,5
330,3
330,0

297,5

MP

39,0
29,0
27,0
21,0
13,0
9,0

6,0

158,5
160,3
1343
149,8
119,3
138,8
116,5
120,7
138,0

120,0

@ auswarts

E
8,5
8,0

15,0

14,5

19,0

19,0

18,0

18,0
9,0

15,0

G
513,3
500,7
482,0
499,0
4540
4575
422,0
451,0
468,0

417,5
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